Position

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

Other Positions Held

Custodian

Child Develop.-
Instruction/Aide
Program

School Lunchroom
Helper, School
Lunchroom Helper

Noon Monitor

School Lunchroom
Helper

Noon Monitor

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Total Wages

$32,576

$31,098

$20,393

$17,845

$16,742

$16,630

$15,940

$11,991

$11,600

$10,948

$10,763

$10,265

$10,167

$9,871

$9,006

$7,168

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$23,796

$4,457

$6,184

$0

$0

$1,704

$6,444

$3,562

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,124

$0

$0



School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

School Lunchroom Helper

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

Unassigned School
Lunchroom He

$2,542

$2,180

$1,207

$626

$17

$0

$0

$1,100

$0

$0



