Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec	Custodian	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$32,576	\$23,796
School Lunchroom Helper	Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$31,098	\$4,457
School Lunchroom Helper	School Lunchroom Helper, School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$20,393	\$6,184
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$17,845	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$16,742	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$16,630	\$1,704
Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$15,940	\$6,444
Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$11,991	\$3,562
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$11,600	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$10,948	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$10,763	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$10,265	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$10,167	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper	School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$9,871	\$2,124
School Lunchroom Helper	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$9,006	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$7,168	\$0

School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$2,542	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$2,180	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$1,207	\$1,100
School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$626	\$0
School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Unassigned School Lunchroom He	\$17	\$0